
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 138 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   22    22     0     0     0     0 AS2     138   107    11     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   11    64    84    73    13    12    16    10    10     6    88    92 DIVERS

   44    29     0     0     0     0 OS2      11    11     8     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

   22    22     0     0     0     0 RAKEND   11    11     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

   30    30     0     0     0     0 GROEP    11    11     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 06-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 13  155682 BE4046907-23 08.53450 1368.6330 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   1

  2 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  3       2 BE4046934-23 09.01540 1277.1288 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  2  157342 BE4043835-23 09.04450 1261.2585 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   3

  4 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  8  6  163237 BE4044364-23 09.10372 1249.7091 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50   4

  5 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 10       3 BE4047000-23 09.08300 1211.5331 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50   5

  6 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 32       4 BE4046991-23 09.09540 1198.4758 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   6

  7 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  5       5 BE4046990-23 09.10120 1195.7143 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50   7

  8 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1 10  5  158381 BE4025946-23 09.12520 1192.0296 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1  2  1  156493 BE4023544-23 09.13280 1172.5250 3333   3.00   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     - 25.00         - 6.00 6.0015.0012.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   88.00   9

 10 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1  2  2       2 BE4023524-23 09.13480 1169.6039 3222   3.00   3.00   3.75  3.75  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00 10.00  7.50/E 2 6.00 4.00 5.00    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   74.00  10

 11 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 20       6 BE4046928-23 09.13380 1164.9938 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -22.00     -   23.50  11

 12 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 24       7 BE4046906-23 09.14260 1158.0610 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  12

 13 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1 10  3       2 BE4044207-23 09.17010 1155.9251 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1 10  6       3 BE4044189-23 09.19530 1132.2364 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  1       8 BE4046999-23 09.18030 1127.7218 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00     -         - 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   13.50  15

 16 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19  8  165459 BE4047214-23 09.27070 1124.6788 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 6.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.50  16

 17 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1 10 10       4 BE2076030-23 09.21010 1123.1367 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  8       2 BE4043823-23 09.24300 1088.8720 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  18

 19 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20 10  159907 BE4099391-23 09.27320 1083.8703 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  19

 20 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  4       9 BE4046941-23 09.24000 1081.1250 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  20

 21 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 17      10 BE4046936-23 09.24110 1079.7503 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  21

 22 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 35      11 BE4046926-23 09.25540 1067.0459 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  22

 23 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 12      12 BE4046904-23 09.25590 1066.4368 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  23

 24 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  2      13 BE4046992-23 09.26380 1061.7095 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  24

 25 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  3       3 BE4043819-23 09.30170 1046.9691 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  25

 26 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  7      14 BE4046996-23 09.31030 1030.6653 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  5.00*    -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.50  26

 27 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20  9       2 BE4099393-23 09.36390 1020.7916 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  27

 28 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21  2  160937 BE4040019-23 09.38338 1014.9698 3333   3.00   5.25*  3.00* 3.00*    -     -     -     - 10.00         - 2.00 4.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   35.25  28

 29 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21 11       2 BE4040097-23 09.41578  993.6632 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -         - 2.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.50  29

 30 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 14      15 BE4046988-23 09.38320  982.0143 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  30

 31 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19  9       2 BE4047213-23 09.49530  973.9566 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.00  31

 32 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 23      16 BE4046939-23 09.40450  968.4728 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  32

 33 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20 18       3 BE4099374-23 09.45080  968.3508 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  33

 34 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  7       4 BE4043812-23 09.42510  966.1775 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  34

 35 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 27      17 BE4046927-23 09.41100  965.9690 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  35

 36 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 31      18 BE4046994-23 09.41140  965.5696 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  36

 37 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 21      19 BE4046921-23 09.42370  957.3557 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  37

 38 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20 12       4 BE4099376-23 09.49100  945.2631 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 138 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21 14       3 BE4040113-23 09.50588  941.2621 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  39

 40 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  5       5 BE4043822-23 09.47500  937.4896 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  40

 41 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 11      20 BE4046922-23 09.50400  912.1992 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  41

 42 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20  6       5 BE4099379-23 09.57020  903.2593 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  42

 43 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19  2       3 BE4047225-23 10.11120  865.3713 3333   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00         - 2.00 1.50 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50  43

 44 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19 16       4 BE4047204-23 10.15330  846.1212 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.00  44

 45 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21  3       4 BE4040090-23 10.12258  836.3405 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  4.50* 5.00* 2.00*    -         - 2.00 1.50 2.50    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   19.00  45

 46 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36 25      21 BE4046908-23 10.17510 10.1659,8 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  46

 47 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20  5       6 BE4099392-23 10.28390 10.2231,0 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  47

 48 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21 19       5 BE4040103-23 10.32048 10.2439,5 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  48

 49 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19 14       5 BE4047210-23 10.41000 10.2755,6 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  49

 50 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  2  155740 BE4043688-23 10.30350 10.2939,5 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  50

 51 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  8  2       2 BE4044361-23 10.44591 10.3441,3 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  51

 52 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  8  4       3 BE4044313-23 11.01321 10.5114,3 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  52

 53 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21  5       6 BE4040043-23 11.04348 10.5709,5 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  1.00*    -     -     - 15.00/N 6 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.00  53

 54 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  1       6 BE4043809-23 11.08250 11.0529,3 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  54

 55 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20 15       7 BE4099380-23 11.13070 11.0659,0 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  55

 56 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1 10  4       5 BE4044173-23 11.17570 11.1343,4 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  56

 57 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19 17       6 BE4047223-23 11.28450 11.1540,6 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  57

 58 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20 17       8 BE4099368-23 11.28580 11.2250,0 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  58

 59 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  1       2 BE4043672-23 11.33410 11.3245,5 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  59

 60 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  8      22 BE4046917-23 11.38410 11.3749,8 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  60

 61 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  4       3 BE4043680-23 11.50040 11.4908,5 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  61

 62 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  5       4 BE4043655-23 12.02130 12.0117,5 2000   1.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  62

 63 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  8       5 BE4043671-23 12.05420 12.0446,5 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  63

 64 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 21  8       7 BE4040004-23 12.33379 12.2612,6 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  64

 65 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19  5       7 BE4047216-23 12.54290 12.4124,6 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  65

 66 FONTEYN_SEGERS      Appelter   1 12  3       6 BE4043687-23 13.00070 12.5911,5 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    - 3.00 6.00 8.00    -    -     -   27.50  66

 67 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1 20  7       9 BE4099367-23 13.30440 13.2436,0 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  67

 68 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 19  7       8 BE4047215-23 13.38410 13.2536,6 2000   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    - 3.00 4.00    -    -    -     -   17.00  68

 69 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1 36  6      23 BE4046923-23 14.28400 14.2748,8 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 23.00   25.50  69

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : AS2 0.25 1.50 / AS2 0.50 3.00 / DIVERSEN A2 3.00 / DIVERSEN A3 5.00 / DIVERSEN A4 12.00 / DIVERSEN A5 15.00 / 

VERMEULEN NORBERT 0.74 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 22.45 / VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMBERGEN 13.68 / MARIEN HANS 2.43 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 26 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2      26    14     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    4     5    14    14     4     4     2     1     1     1    10    11 DIVERS

    7     7     0     0     0     0 OS2       5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  9 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP     5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 06-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3  151728 BE4006506-22 08.51390 1358.9610 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -12.00 8.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       2 BE4046426-17 08.55080 1317.8460 3222   3.00   3.00   3.75  3.75     -  6.00     -  6.00 20.00         - 2.00 1.5010.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   63.00   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       3 BE4091356-21 08.55250 1314.6108 2222   1.50   0.75*     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -  5.00/A 3 2.00 1.50    -    - 4.00 1.50    -    -    -     -   28.25   3

  4 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  1  165863 BE2055648-19 09.06470 1308.2398 3222   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  8       2 BE2091050-20 09.07510 1297.3250 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       4 BE4006568-22 08.59220 1271.1086 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00   6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  6       3 BE2091055-20 09.12310 1251.6388 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  5       4 BE2037275-21 09.13540 1238.7080 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  7       5 BE2055645-19 09.15170 1226.0416 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  2  1  154681 BE4034727-19 09.07410 1211.4424 3222   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       5 BE4001226-20 09.06060 1203.2355 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.00 2.50 2.50  2.75   11.25  11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  2       6 BE2090122-20 09.17550 1202.6320 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.12220 1188.6830 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 75 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2      55    18     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2     6    18    18     2     2     2     2     1     1    33    59 DIVERS

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  13 Deelnemers

    4     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 06-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1  151728 BE4006506-22 08.51390 1358.9610 3222   3.00   3.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -     - 10.00         -12.00 8.0010.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   55.50   1

  2 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  1  165863 BE2048815-22 09.02440 1351.4096 3222   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   2

  3 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  2  163661 BE2047845-22 09.06360 1292.7409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       2 BE4006568-22 08.59220 1271.1086 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   33.00   4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       2 BE2048842-22 09.11370 1260.1975 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       3 BE4006566-22 09.01020 1253.6051 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00   6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       4 BE4006574-22 09.01150 1251.3649 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       3 BE2048818-22 09.13160 1244.5948 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  2  1  154681 BE4008010-22 09.04210 1243.9164 3222   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00   9

 10 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  2  163661 BE2046722-22 09.16060 1202.5055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1  1  1  156493 BE4116950-22 09.11460 1187.6524 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2       4 BE2048856-22 09.20330 1180.0996 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  12

 13 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  5  4  159907 BE4084170-22 09.18180 1156.2328 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  13

 14 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  5  1       2 BE4084199-22 09.23260 1114.8524 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  2  160937 BE4062590-22 09.25308 1105.9949 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 8.25     -    8.75  15

 16 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14 10       2 BE4199100-22 09.28410 1100.7353 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  5       3 BE2047858-22 09.28520 1099.3798 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  1       2 BE2046721-22 09.29220 1095.6996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  3       3 BE2046705-22 09.30460 1085.5251 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  9       4 BE2047830-22 09.33460 1064.3464 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       5 BE4006529-22 09.23460 1055.3768 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  5.00/A 3    -    -    -    -    - 3.00 2.00    -    -     -   10.50  21

 22 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  4       4 BE2046739-22 09.36070 1048.3250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  5       5 BE2046729-22 09.36260 1046.2029 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  3       5 BE2047806-22 09.37200 1040.2182 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  8       6 BE2047821-22 09.38500 1030.3945 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  3  157342 BE4067009-22 09.35180 1013.1487 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  2  2       2 BE4008060-22 09.33010 1010.8768 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  5       5 BE2048812-22 09.45400 1001.1851 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  3       2 BE4062585-22 09.41338  996.1233 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  4       6 BE2048810-22 09.50030  975.3778 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 DE NORRE-BOGAERT    DEFTINGE   1 22 20  149296 BE4063493-22 09.37490  946.0091 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       6 BE4006570-22 09.41100  941.4354 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.50    -     -    3.00  32

 33 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  2       2 BE4067020-22 09.50510  920.9365 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  33

 34 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14 11       7 BE2047826-22 10.00080  908.5548 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  1       3 BE4062559-22 09.57208  907.4712 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 DE NORRE-BOGAERT    DEFTINGE   1 22 21       2 BE4063479-22 09.45420  901.0018 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 DE NORRE-BOGAERT    DEFTINGE   1 22  1       3 BE4063448-22 09.47520  889.3725 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  37

 38 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  6       8 BE2047829-22 10.04180  888.0141 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 14.75   14.75  38



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 06-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3  151728 BE4006506-22 08.51390 1358.9610 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 11  165863 BE2048815-22 09.02440 1351.4096 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  1       2 BE4046426-17 08.55080 1317.8460 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2       3 BE4091356-21 08.55250 1314.6108 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  1       2 BE2055648-19 09.06470 1308.2398 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  8       3 BE2091050-20 09.07510 1297.3250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  2  163661 BE2047845-22 09.06360 1292.7409 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  5       4 BE4006568-22 08.59220 1271.1086 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 13       4 BE2048842-22 09.11370 1260.1975 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  7       5 BE4006566-22 09.01020 1253.6051 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  6       5 BE2091055-20 09.12310 1251.6388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  9       6 BE4006574-22 09.01150 1251.3649 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 17       6 BE2048818-22 09.13160 1244.5948 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  4  3  154681 BE4008010-22 09.04210 1243.9164 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  5       7 BE2037275-21 09.13540 1238.7080 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  7       8 BE2055645-19 09.15170 1226.0416 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  4  1       2 BE4034727-19 09.07410 1211.4424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4       7 BE4001226-20 09.06060 1203.2355 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  2       9 BE2090122-20 09.17550 1202.6320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  2  163661 BE2046722-22 09.16060 1202.5055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.12220 1188.6830 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1  1  1  156493 BE4116950-22 09.11460 1187.6524 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  4      10 BE2055649-19 09.19550 1185.4413 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 12      11 BE2048856-22 09.20330 1180.0996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  9      12 BE2055613-19 09.22150 1165.9965 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3       2 BE4073091-19 09.15320 1160.9100 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  5  4  159907 BE4084170-22 09.18180 1156.2328 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  5  1       2 BE4084199-22 09.23260 1114.8524 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  3  160937 BE4062590-22 09.25308 1105.9949 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14 10       2 BE4199100-22 09.28410 1100.7353 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  5       3 BE2047858-22 09.28520 1099.3798 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  1       2 BE2046721-22 09.29220 1095.6996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  3       3 BE2046705-22 09.30460 1085.5251 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 PENNE BERT          NEDERHAS   1  1  1  158381 BE4022034-21 09.27100 1076.2016 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  4  1  158993 BE4028329-21 09.28470 1068.6210 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  9       4 BE2047830-22 09.33460 1064.3464 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  2       2 BE4021461-21 09.31238 1063.0155 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  6       8 BE4006529-22 09.23460 1055.3768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             11-06-23 * Los  : 07.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  4  2       3 BE4089084-21 09.26430 1054.2838 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  4       4 BE2046739-22 09.36070 1048.3250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID  LIEDEKER   1  6  5       5 BE2046729-22 09.36260 1046.2029 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  3       5 BE2047806-22 09.37200 1040.2182 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1 14  8       6 BE2047821-22 09.38500 1030.3945 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  2       3 BE4026085-17 09.34060 1021.0383 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       4 BE4067009-22 09.35180 1013.1487 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  4  4       4 BE4008060-22 09.33010 1010.8768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  4       5 BE4023192-21 09.35400 1010.7623 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 15      13 BE2048812-22 09.45400 1001.1851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  4       3 BE4062585-22 09.41338  996.1233 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




